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Lista No. 7

telepostal

Abrimos paso a tu futuro

Identificacion

8412504

32498557
7511837

43380484
71707985

3591676

32522118

17056736

32539965

22027264

8305001
21709260

42970077

8243119

8261760

32536692

4830636

11788140

11789102

6859486

32550465
5986236

24948366
70047556

32552295

Cooperativa Telepostal
INFORME RESULTADOS VOTACION
Eleccion de delegados 2023 - 2024

9/12/2022 4:02:53 p. m.

Zona electoral Telepostal

Nombres

JOHN JAIRO

GILMA

HUMBERTO

MARIA LUCELLY

ELION RENE

JOSE JAIRO

MIRIAM DE LAS MISERICORDIAS

GONZALO

MARTA CECILIA

AMPARO DEL SOCORRO

MANUEL

ZENAIDA

MARIA VICTORIA

LEONARDO

JOHN JAIRO

BLANCA MIRYAM

ALBERTO

CLIMACO ANTONIO

GREGORIO ANTONIO

ELIECER DARIO

ANALIDA AMPARO

ROBERTO

GLORIA INES

OSCAR

ISABEL CRISTINA

Apellidos

MUNERA MONTOYA

ARBOLEDA DE CATANO
HINCAPIE SANTAMARIA
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
MENESES LOPEZ

OSPINA OCHOA

CALLE SANCHEZ

CASTRO MOGOLLON

CUARTAS DE MONSALVE

YEPES

ORTEGA ANDRADE
GONZALEZ SIERRA

PENA QUINTERO

MONTOYA LOPERA

ARISTIZABAL HENAO

ACEVEDO MORALES

AREIZA LOZANO

HINESTROZA MORENO

PEREA CONTO

PEREZ MERCADO

PALACIO CARVAJAL
LOZANO

JIMENEZ MARIN
JARAMILLO PEREANEZ

PALACIO CARVAJAL
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N° Renglén
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Lista No. 8

Lista No. 9

Lista No. 10

Identificacion
70084904

70111806

3533363

71694524

43434990

43534771

32333485

79114036

32482189

8289318

32485744

13825294

32514094

27937813

19138030

43021323

1017224846

15500072

32523223

70077058

26259330

17185648

43043555

1020465147

70032855

8235410

1152201422

1017172691

39302041

98472670

71767741

72187634

8402577

17060419

70692046

98465720

21532932

71273705

43922964

Nombres
LUIS FERNANDO

CARLOS SAMUEL

RAUL HERNANDO

JORGE ELIECER

NEIDA ESTER

LUZ MIRYAM

EUCARIS DEL SAGRARIO

JUAN PABLO

CARIDAD

ALBERTO ANTONIO

LUZ ELENA

JAIRO

GLORIA MARIA

YOLANDA SOFIA

JAIRO ANTONIO

ESTELA

SARA

VICTOR MANUEL

LUZ HELENA

VICTOR RAUL

ROSA LIGIA

GILDARDO DE JESUS

ALBA MARITZA

DIEGO ALEJANDRO

LUIS JAVIER

JOSE MIGUEL

RICARDO STIVEN

YESID

DARLYS

EDWIN DE JESUS

JUAN FERNANDO

EDUARDO ENRIQUE

CARLOS EVELIO

GUILLERMO AGUSTIN

OCTAVIO

JAIME ALBERTO

PAULA ANDREA

FEDERICO

JULIANA

Apellidos
CASAS MORALES

OSORNO AGUDELO
GONZALEZ BELTRAN
GOMEZ MONTOYA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ

VARGAS BERNAL

BETANCUR DE SALDARRIAGA

SEPULVEDA GAUER

VASQUEZ PELAEZ
FLOREZ RUIZ
VELEZ SERNA
PATARROYO MORA
RUAZEA

MADRIGAL CIANCI

PULGARIN JARAMILLO

LOZANO OLIER
PULGARIN ESPINOSA
ARBELAEZ VASQUEZ
MORALES BOHORQUEZ
PALACIO BOHORQUEZ
CAICEDO CORDOBA
AGUDELO CATANO
MONTOYA GUTIERREZ

ALVAREZ LATORRE

RAMIREZ ARROYAVE

PALACIO DIAZ

MEJIA BOLIVAR
ESCOBAR GARCES
RENTERIA MESA
BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ
BERRIO BEDOYA
ORTEGA CASTANEDA
CANO VASQUEZ
GONZALEZ BAUTISTA
ZULUAGA NARANJO
RINCON GALVIS
ZAPATA MORALES
AGUILAR ZULUAGA

TORO BETANCUR



Principales

N° Renglén
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Lista No. 11

Lista No. 12

Identificacion
70567268

43016092

43437877

52311411

71715907

1044100636

43074286

43105693

43455046

71799290

8258010

43018968

70065670

98579674

32425667

42966669

31195386

42865978

43016395

32529316

32526971

34959886

6867323

6879851

34967421

6862436

6858146

34960091

25845430

34982660

Nombres
CARLOS ALBERTO

MARGARITA MARIA

LUZ ADRIANA

VIVIANA MILENA

JAIME ALBERTO

ALEJANDRA

MIRIAN RITA

DIANA MARIA

CARLA PATRICIA

CAMILO

ELISEO

OLGA

ROMAN HUMBEIRO

MARTIN ALONSO

DORA HELENA DEL SOCORRO

MARTHA LIBIA

YOLANDA

MARTHA ALEJANDRA

DIANA MARCELA

MARTHA LUCIA

MARIA JOSEFA

HERMELINDA

RAFAEL INDULFO

LUIS EDUARDO

PATRICIA

ORLANDO ANTONIO

GERMAN ALBERTO

FANNY DEL CARMEN

CILALUCIA

CECILIA DEL ROSARIO

Apellidos
MEJIA LOPERA

PALACIO CALLEJAS
GOMEZ MURILLO
SUAREZ CORTES
JARAMILLO ZAPATA
RUIZ MONTOYA
JURADO GALVIS
NANEZ PINEDA
RAMIREZ DUQUE

MONTOYA GIL

ARANGO SIERRA

TIBAVIZCO HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ SIMBAQUEBA

OSORIO BERRIO
CASTANO GRISALES
VELEZ CANO
QUINTERO ESCUDERO
RODRIGUEZ LAVERDE
ROJAS RAMIREZ
ZAPATA CHAVARRIAGA

PELAEZ ARISTIZABAL

SANCHEZ BARRETO

PEREZ NERIO

JAYK BALLESTEROS
SANCHEZ BARRETO
NEGRETE VIZCAINO
PARRA PATRON
MARQUEZ SOTELO
RHENALS AYALA

FLOREZ MIRANDA



